Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet. tCovered by U.S. Patent number 5,764,032.
Typical Operating Circuit
MAX1773
MAX1773A
TCOMP
MINV
VDD
THMB

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 5245
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1773AEUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
MAX1773/MAX1773A Power Source Selector for
Dual-Battery Systems
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 19
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 12/00 Initial release —
1 1/03 Added part MAX1773A 1–21
2 5/17 Removed MAX1773 from the Ordering Information table, added Package Information
table, and removed Differences Between MAX1773 and MAX1773A section. 2, 18–19
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.